
LOT 8
IN OR 1980/1709
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

NIELSEN NANNETTE W & KENT C
2 WILLOW POND
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0008-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

01/09/2017 DJ 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
5

657,818
66,688

450,000
1,174,506

521,517
652,989

HX HB VX VP 473,592
179,397

1,174,506
0

987,946

1980/1709 5/19/2015 WD Q V 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOBLEY WILLIAM T JR

NIELSEN NANNETTE W 

0321/0001 9/01/1980 WD Q V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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B1632107 CO ISSUED 0 01/06/2017

B1632107 NEW CONSTR 317,515 04/19/2016

2018HX Base Yr

2 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 11 3,093 152.2913 217.02 671,243 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2392

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 254,365

FCP 228 25 57 12,123

FDG 336 60 202 42,961

FOP 96 30 29 6,168

FOP 256 30 77 16,377

FSP 416 40 166 35,305

FSP 416 40 166 35,305

FUS 1,196 100 1,196 254,365

STP 18 10 2 425

STP 20 10 2 425

4,178 3,093 657,818

FCP=[YR=2017] W6 FOP=[YR=2017] N16 W6 BAS=[YR=2017] N9 W26
FSP=[YR=2017] W1 STP=[YR=2017] N4 W5 S4 E5$ W11 S12 E4 S34
FOP=[YR=2017] S6 E8 S2 STP=[YR=2017] S2 E9 N2 W9$ E26 N8 W34$
E8 N46$ S46 E26 N37$ S16 E6$ W6 S19 E12 N19$ PTR=E25
FSP=[YR=2017] E12 FUS=[YR=2017] E26 S46 W26 N46$ S46 W8 N34
W4 N12$ W25$ PTR=E25 N25 FDG=[YR=2017] E24 S14 W24 N14$ S25
W25$.

FCP
2017
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19

12

19
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2017
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6

16
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8 26

8
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8
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4
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26
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14
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14

1 0410 ELEVATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 20,000

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 4,613.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 97 44,746

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 308.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 97 1,942

66,688

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000


